
Date Day Subject Paper

06/06/2022 Monday Accounting I

08/06/2022 Wednesday Banking, Currency and Finance II

10/06/2022 Friday Economics V

13/06/2022 Monday Islamic Education VII-A

15/06/2022 Wednesday Pakistan Studies VII-B

17/06/2022 Friday Business Communication & Reporting Writing III

20/06/2022 Monday Introduction to Business VI

Date Day Subject Paper

6/7/2022 Tuesday Business Taxation I

6/9/2022 Thursday Business Law II

6/11/2022 Saturday Economics of Pakistan III

6/14/2022 Tuesday Auditing V

6/16/2022 Thursday Arabic VII

6/18/2022 Saturday Fundamentals of Cost Accounting IV

6/21/2022 Tuesday Advanced Accounting VI

Prepared and Checked by                                                                     Controller of Examinations

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE CANDIDATES

1.   No candidate will be allowed to sit in the Examination Hall without proper Roll Number Slip.

2.   The candidates who have been issued the Roll Number Slips "PROVISIONALLY" are directed to remove their discrepancies

       if any, otherwise they will have no claim for the declaration of the result.

3.   The candidates are advised to intimate the clash of papers if any IMMEDIATELY to the Controller of Examinations.

4.   The Candidates are directed to write their Roll Numbers carefully on the answer sheet only in the provided space.

5.   The crossed answer books are also marked under rules and result by the examiner will be final, so do not cross any

      attempted question(s).

6.   Every candidate must bring his/her identity card along with him/her in the Examination Hall.

7.   Candidates are advised to make sure that they are not in possession of any helping paper, arms or any other material.

       The candidate(s) found gullty of using unfair-means shall be charged under Examination Regulations.

8.   Any candidate(s) or person(s) found involved in using unfair-means or misconduct/ keeping any type of electronic

      devices in or around the Examination Hall shall be proceeded against under the Universities Malpractices (Eradication)

      Act,1999.     

9.   ALL TYPES OF CELL PHONES/ELECTRONICS DEVICES ARE NOT ALLOWED IN THE EXAMINATION HALL.

B.Com/ADC Part-II

Time: 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM (Friday 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM)

10.  Note: SOP,s for Covid-19 Must be followed during the examinations.
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